October

10/24/2014

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
3:00p
Intergovernmental
Relations Committee
Meeting,
Room 280 CHARLOTTE CHAMBER OF NCLM

COMMERCE RETREAT AL

5:00p Grove Park Inn CONFERENCE
Council Workshop/ Greensboro,

Citizens’ Forum

Asheville, North Carolina

North Carolina

12

13

14

NCLM ANNUAL CONFERENCE
Greensboro, North Carolina

15

16

17

12:00p
Economic
Development &
Global
Competitiveness
Committee,
Room CH-14

18

19

20

5:00p
Council Zoning
Meeting

21

6:30 - 8:30p
Mayor Pro Tem
Michael Barnes’
Town Hall Meeting
Re: Public Safety
CMGC - Rm. 267

22

5:30p

Metropolitan
Transit Commission,
Room 267

23

24

25

26

27

12:00p
Governance &
Accountability
Committee Mtg.,
Room 280

1:30p

Budget
Committee Mtg.,
Rm. 280

5:00p

Citizens’ Forum/
Council Business
Meeting

28

29

3:30p

Housing &
Neighborhood
Development
Committee,
Room CH-14

30

31

2014




November

10/24/2014

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

[EEY

3

2:00p

Council Retreat
Planning Committee
Meeting

CMGC - LCR -15™ FI.

5:00p
Council Workshop/
Citizens’ Forum

10

12:00p
Intergovernmental
Relations Committee
Meeting,

Room 280

2:00p

City Manager
Quarterly Briefing
Room CH-14

3:30p
Transportation &
Planning
Committee
Meeting

Room 280

5:00p
Council Business
Meeting

11

12:00p
Community Safety
Committee
Meeting,

Rm. 280

12

12:00p
Housing &
Neighborhood
Development
Committee,
Room 280

2:00p
Environment
Committee,
Room 280

13

14

15

16

17

5:00p
Council Zoning
Meeting

18

6:30 - 8:00p
District 6 Town Hall
Meeting @
Morrison Regional
Library, 7015
Morrison Blvd.
(28211)

19

20

21

22

NLC CONGRESS OF CITIES AND EXPOSITION

Austin, Texas

23

24

12:00p
Governance &
Accountability
Committee Mtg.,
Room 280

5:00p

Citizens’ Forum/
Council Business
Meeting

25

26

5:30p

Metropolitan
Transit Commission,
Room 267

27

THANKSGIVING
DAY
HOLIDAY

28

THANKSGIVING
HOLIDAY

29

2014







